Sportfischerverein Schnaitheim e.V.

Mindestmalle

Hecht

Zander

Karpfen

Schleie

Regenbogenforelle

Bachforelle

Aal

Waller (Wels)

Mitglied im Landesfischereiverband Bayern e.V.

Mindestmalie & Schonzeiten

60 cm

50 cm

35 cm

30 cm

30 cm

30 cm

40 cm

keine

Schonzeiten

15.02. — 30.04.
15.03. — 30.04.
keine
keine
15.12. — 15.04.
01.10. — 28.02.
keine
keine
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